Cognome
ALBERTI
BONONI
CAPOFERRI
CERVI
CIVARDI
CRESTAN
CROCE
DULIO

FERRARI
LOIODICE

MORESCHI

RIZZARDI
SCARINGI
VALENTE
AJILEYE
BIGNAMINI
BUGATTI

CAVALLARI
CRICENTI

CRISTOFERONE

CUCCHI

GALLUCCIO

LANTERI

LOZANO

PICCININI

RICCI
VARESIO

"ammesso?" vuol dire
insufficiente ma ammesso

alla prova orale

PROVA SCRITTA DI ALGEBRA LINEARE 30/01/2012

Matricola

399157/69
363348/64
400140/36
380378/78
400033/63
399776/00
403782/29
404671/07
399213/94
398958/19
402509/51
399356/66
399048/70
400095/31
400356/31
400200/13
400133/68
401651/84
398925/59
401193/13
400224/79
399522/03
400371/80
399617/66
400492/12
400634/06
399758/12
400129/39
399174/44
391831/88
399363/34
390262/89
399840/06
405375/47
399817/76

Voto
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